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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Stephen Major 9 S001 11 221 279 270 225 214 279 988 988 1
2 Ethan Rosenberg 10 S001 12 207 257 257 246 231 247 981 981 2
3 Tommy Kumlin 8 S001 10 216 278 236 198 258 278 970 970 3
4 Tim Martin 14 S001 16 216 269 245 269 186 259 959 959 4
5 Nate Clarke 3 S001 5 208 249 231 249 226 246 952 952 5
6 Derek Hamm 15 S002 17 212 269 269 213 253 204 939 939 6
7 Peter Licata 6 S002 8 221 280 218 224 280 202 924 924 7
8 Michael Tessier 13 S001 15 217 277 212 226 203 277 918 918 8
9 Cheryl Pape 17 S002 19 193 244 235 201 244 234 914 914 9

10 Andrew Hall 13 S002 15 223 247 200 247 210 247 904 904 10
11 Sarah Gill 12 S001 14 200 254 183 235 222 254 894 894 11
12 Tim Healey 15 S002 17 226 245 245 226 238 183 892 892 12
13 Eldon Dunbar, IV 1 S002 3 210 241 241 203 214 219 877 877 13
14 Jaime Tessier 13 S001 15 214 245 234 245 199 190 868 868 14
15 Bill Kempton 10 S002 12 183 267 156 234 209 267 866 866 15
16 Dave Paquin 17 S002 19 214 248 201 199 248 212 860 860 16
17 Jackson Payne 14 S002 16 193 246 194 211 246 201 852 852 17
18 Ricky LaRouche 1 S001 3 211 256 183 214 193 256 846 846 18
19 Gazmine Mason 12 S001 14 208 227 227 176 214 225 842 842 19
20 Peter Daigle 11 S002 13 173 224 224 205 186 215 830 830 20
21 Stephen Dale 2 S002 4 218 244 203 167 215 244 829 829 21
22 Charles Sears 7 S001 9 191 231 231 209 212 173 825 825 22
23 Nelson Brown, Jr 15 S001 17 187 247 190 160 247 226 823 823 23
24 Michael St. Don 3 S002 5 187 237 169 237 223 189 818 818 24
25 Joe Fiducia 3 S001 5 170 223 219 166 223 207 815 815 25
26 Michael Morrissey 8 S001 10 187 231 169 194 231 212 806 806 26
27 Jacob Hawkins 5 S002 7 176 241 214 182 241 160 797 797 27
28 Dennis Bissonette 9 S001 11 209 257 177 178 257 180 792 792 28
29 Zachary Bienkowski 18 S001 20 212 232 232 210 180 164 786 786 29
30 Dylan Ouillette 7 S002 9 201 217 217 183 212 174 786 786 29
31 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S002 3 200 216 216 197 170 193 776 776 31
32 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 6 183 217 172 217 183 203 775 775 32
33 Bill Loomis 16 S001 18 186 232 168 176 194 232 770 770 33
34 William Gifford 19 S001 21 187 215 215 190 194 169 768 768 34
35 Bob Smith 4 S002 6 202 236 187 169 236 174 766 766 35
36 Ethan Reyes 9 S002 11 197 194 194 190 182 187 753 753 36
37 Benjamin Darrow 19 S001 21 177 215 168 215 202 165 750 750 37
38 Chris Mccormick 5 S001 7 185 207 202 172 207 164 745 745 38
39 John Handy 1 S002 6 168 206 163 206 173 202 744 744 39
40 Matt Hansen 4 S001 6 178 223 170 207 141 223 741 741 40
41 Justin Pennington 8 S002 10 162 222 222 155 190 168 735 735 41
42 Eldon Dunbar, III 20 S001 22 202 204 167 204 158 167 696 696 42
43 Ryan Honda 7 S002 9 149 185 185 138 150 173 646 646 43
44 Jacob DesRosiers 12 S002 14 161 189 136 163 155 189 643 643 44
45 David Paquin, Sr. 2 S001 4 153 193 119 193 145 116 573 573 45
46 Michael Tessier 3 S002 5 217 238 238 226 233 214 911 911 101
47 Tim Healey 11 S001 13 226 256 247 187 182 256 872 872 102
48 Andrew Hall 11 S001 13 223 233 233 212 195 214 854 854 103
49 Derek Hamm 14 S001 16 212 239 239 239 141 221 840 840 104
50 Cheryl Pape 2 S001 4 193 215 199 214 203 215 831 831 105
51 Eldon Dunbar, IV 20 S001 22 210 223 223 200 196 212 831 831 105
52 Ricky LaRouche 17 S002 20 211 255 167 211 255 190 823 823 107
53 Jackson Payne 16 S001 18 193 232 201 165 193 232 791 791 108
54 Nelson Brown, Jr 5 S002 7 187 214 160 214 189 211 774 774 109
55 Dave Paquin 1 S001 3 214 225 225 151 185 202 763 763 110
56 Bill Loomis 15 S002 18 186 223 150 223 174 216 763 763 110
57 Peter Daigle 5 S001 7 173 202 202 157 189 194 742 742 112
58 Ethan Reyes 7 S001 9 197 204 187 158 182 204 731 731 113
59 Justin Pennington 17 S001 19 162 222 207 151 144 222 724 724 114
60 Benjamin Darrow 11 S002 13 177 201 172 201 155 172 700 700 115
61 Jacob Hawkins 15 S001 17 176 185 160 160 185 157 662 662 116
62 Charles Sears 9 S002 11 191 203 203 155 140 154 652 652 117
63 Jacob DesRosiers 6 S001 8 161 186 155 127 186 165 633 633 118
64 John Handy 6 S001 8 168 165 154 165 138 158 615 615 119
65 Joe Fiducia 13 S002 15 170 184 168 123 184 139 614 614 120
66 Ryan Honda 17 S001 19 149 180 146 107 180 141 574 574 121
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Stephen Major 9 S001 1 1 221 279 279 270 225 214 279 988 988 988 1 420.00
2 Ethan Rosenberg 1 0 S001 1 2 207 257 257 257 246 231 247 981 981 981 2 125.00
3 Tommy Kumlin 8 S001 1 0 216 278 278 236 198 258 278 970 970 970 3 125.00
4 Tim Martin 1 4 S001 1 6 216 269 269 245 269 186 259 959 959 959 4 165.00
5 Nate Clarke 3 S001 5 208 249 249 231 249 226 246 952 952 952 5 200.00
6 Cheryl Pape 1 7 S002 1 9 193 244 251 235 201 244 234 914 2 8 942 942 6 125.00
7 Derek Hamm 1 5 S002 1 7 212 269 269 269 213 253 204 939 939 939 7 165.00
8 Peter Daigle 1 1 S002 1 3 173 224 251 224 205 186 215 830 108 938 938 8 125.00
9 Joe Fiducia 3 S001 5 170 223 253 219 166 223 207 815 120 935 935 9 40.00

1 0 Bill Kempton 1 0 S002 1 2 183 267 284 156 234 209 267 866 6 8 934 934 1 0 40.00
1 1 Peter Licata 6 S002 8 221 280 280 218 224 280 202 924 924 924 1 1 40.00
1 2 Michael Tessier 1 3 S001 1 5 217 277 277 212 226 203 277 918 918 918 1 2 40.00
1 3 Andrew Hall 1 3 S002 1 5 223 247 247 200 247 210 247 904 904 904 1 3 40.00
1 4 Sarah Gill 1 2 S001 1 4 200 254 254 183 235 222 254 894 894 894 1 4
1 5 Jacob Hawkins 5 S002 7 176 241 265 214 182 241 160 797 9 6 893 893 1 5
1 6 Tim Healey 1 5 S002 1 7 226 245 245 245 226 238 183 892 892 892 1 6
1 7 Justin Pennington 8 S002 1 0 162 222 260 222 155 190 168 735 152 887 887 1 7
1 8 Jackson Payne 1 4 S002 1 6 193 246 253 194 211 246 201 852 2 8 880 880 1 8
1 9 Eldon Dunbar, IV 1 S002 3 210 241 241 241 203 214 219 877 877 877 1 9
2 0 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 5 S001 1 7 187 247 260 190 160 247 226 823 5 2 875 875 2 0
2 1 John Handy 1 S002 6 168 206 238 163 206 173 202 744 128 872 872 2 1
2 2 Michael St. Don 3 S002 5 187 237 250 169 237 223 189 818 5 2 870 870 2 2
2 3 Jaime Tessier 1 3 S001 1 5 214 245 245 234 245 199 190 868 868 868 2 3
2 4 Charles Sears 7 S001 9 191 231 240 231 209 212 173 825 3 6 861 861 2 4
2 5 Dave Paquin 1 7 S002 1 9 214 248 248 201 199 248 212 860 860 860 2 5
2 6 Michael Morrissey 8 S001 1 0 187 231 244 169 194 231 212 806 5 2 858 858 2 6
2 7 Ricky LaRouche 1 S001 3 211 256 256 183 214 193 256 846 846 846 2 7
2 8 Ryan Honda 7 S002 9 149 185 235 185 138 150 173 646 200 846 846 2 7
2 9 Ernie Bourque 4 S001 6 183 217 234 172 217 183 203 775 6 8 843 843 2 9
3 0 Gazmine Mason 1 2 S001 1 4 208 227 227 227 176 214 225 842 842 842 3 0
3 1 Benjamin Darrow 1 9 S001 2 1 177 215 238 168 215 202 165 750 9 2 842 842 3 0
3 2 Matt Hansen 4 S001 6 178 223 245 170 207 141 223 741 8 8 829 829 3 2
3 3 Stephen Dale 2 S002 4 218 244 244 203 167 215 244 829 829 829 3 2
3 4 Bill Loomis 1 6 S001 1 8 186 232 246 168 176 194 232 770 5 6 826 826 3 4
3 5 William Gifford 1 9 S001 2 1 187 215 228 215 190 194 169 768 5 2 820 820 3 5
3 6 Chris Mccormick 5 S001 7 185 207 222 202 172 207 164 745 6 0 805 805 3 6
3 7 Jacob DesRosiers 1 2 S002 1 4 161 189 228 136 163 155 189 643 156 799 799 3 7
3 8 Dennis Bissonette 9 S001 1 1 209 257 257 177 178 257 180 792 792 792 3 8
3 9 Zachary Bienkowski 1 8 S001 2 0 212 232 232 232 210 180 164 786 786 786 3 9
4 0 Dylan Ouillette 7 S002 9 201 217 217 217 183 212 174 786 786 786 3 9
4 1 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S002 3 200 216 216 216 197 170 193 776 776 776 4 1
4 2 Bob Smith 4 S002 6 202 236 236 187 169 236 174 766 766 766 4 2
4 3 Ethan Reyes 9 S002 1 1 197 194 197 194 190 182 187 753 1 2 765 765 4 3
4 4 David Paquin, Sr. 2 S001 4 153 193 240 119 193 145 116 573 188 761 761 4 4
4 5 Eldon Dunbar, III 2 0 S001 2 2 202 204 204 167 204 158 167 696 696 696 4 5
4 6 Michael Tessier 3 S002 5 217 238 238 238 226 233 214 911 911 911 101
4 7 Justin Pennington 1 7 S001 1 9 162 222 260 207 151 144 222 724 152 876 876 102
4 8 Tim Healey 1 1 S001 1 3 226 256 256 247 187 182 256 872 872 872 103
4 9 Cheryl Pape 2 S001 4 193 215 222 199 214 203 215 831 2 8 859 859 104
5 0 Andrew Hall 1 1 S001 1 3 223 233 233 233 212 195 214 854 854 854 105
5 1 Peter Daigle 5 S001 7 173 202 229 202 157 189 194 742 108 850 850 106
5 2 Derek Hamm 1 4 S001 1 6 212 239 239 239 239 141 221 840 840 840 107
5 3 Eldon Dunbar, IV 2 0 S001 2 2 210 223 223 223 200 196 212 831 831 831 108
5 4 Nelson Brown, Jr 5 S002 7 187 214 227 160 214 189 211 774 5 2 826 826 109
5 5 Ricky LaRouche 1 7 S002 2 0 211 255 255 167 211 255 190 823 823 823 110
5 6 Jackson Payne 1 6 S001 1 8 193 232 239 201 165 193 232 791 2 8 819 819 111
5 7 Bill Loomis 1 5 S002 1 8 186 223 237 150 223 174 216 763 5 6 819 819 111
5 8 Benjamin Darrow 1 1 S002 1 3 177 201 224 172 201 155 172 700 9 2 792 792 113
5 9 Jacob DesRosiers 6 S001 8 161 186 225 155 127 186 165 633 156 789 789 114
6 0 Ryan Honda 1 7 S001 1 9 149 180 230 146 107 180 141 574 200 774 774 115
6 1 Dave Paquin 1 S001 3 214 225 225 225 151 185 202 763 763 763 116
6 2 Jacob Hawkins 1 5 S001 1 7 176 185 209 160 160 185 157 662 9 6 758 758 117
6 3 John Handy 6 S001 8 168 165 197 154 165 138 158 615 128 743 743 118
6 4 Ethan Reyes 7 S001 9 197 204 207 187 158 182 204 731 1 2 743 743 118
6 5 Joe Fiducia 1 3 S002 1 5 170 184 214 168 123 184 139 614 120 734 734 120
6 6 Charles Sears 9 S002 1 1 191 203 212 203 155 140 154 652 3 6 688 688 121
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